XX medunarodni plivacki miting

"SARAJEVU S LJUBAVLJU 2023"

01-02.04.2023., Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina
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Disciplina 15 Muski/M, 1500m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
01.04.2023 - 18:20 Rezultati
Nezvanicni BiH Otvoreno/Open 15:17.83 Jovan Leki¢ BIH Rome (ITA) 08.07.2021
Nezvanicni BiH BCDE:-18 15:17.83 Jovan Leki¢ BIH Rome (ITA) 08.07.2021
Nezvanicni BiH - 16 15:26.22 Mihajlo Ceprkalo BIH Kazan (RUS) 02.08.2015
Nezvanicni BiH - 14 16:42.70  Mihajlo Ceprkalo 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 25.05.2013
Nezvanicni BiH E:-12 18:28.00 Mihajlo Ceprkalo 22ABL Ni$ (SRB) 18.12.2011

FINA A (SP Fukuoka 2023) : 15:04.64 / FINA B (SP Fukuoka 2023) : 15:36.30

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

Otvoreno/Open
1. Osman Hadzié
100m: 1:01.18
200m: 2:08.14
300m: 3:16.59
400m:  4:24.30

2. Aner Dizdarevi¢

100m: 1:07.01
200m: 2:20.65
300m: 3:34.71
400m: 4:49.04

3. Lovro Bagari¢

100m: 1:14.71
200m: 2:34.69
300m: 3:56.82
400m: 5:12.87
4. Filip Milo3
100m: 1:12.98
200m: 2:33.30
300m: 3:54.27
400m: 5:13.78
5. Adi Haracié¢
100m: 1:22.32
200m: 2:52.45
300m: 4:24.85
400m: 5:58.91
6. Adriano Glibi¢
100m: 1:29.11
200m: 3:03.63
300m: 4:39.21
400m: 6:14.22

1:01.18
1:06.96
1:08.45
1:07.71

1:07.01
1:13.64
1:14.06
1:14.33

1:14.71
1:19.98
1:22.13
1:16.05

1:12.98
1:20.32
1:20.97
1:19.51

1:22.32
1:30.13
1:32.40
1:34.06

1:29.11
1:34.52

1:35.58
1:35.01

7. Muhamed Ablakovié

100m: 1:14.59
200m: 2:51.76
300m: 4:34.00
400m: 6:17.26

B: 1718 godina/ 17 and 18 years

1. Aner Dizdarevi¢

100m: 1:07.01
200m: 2:20.65
300m: 3:34.71
400m:; 4:49.04

1:14.59
1:37.17
1:42.24
1:43.26

1:07.01
1:13.64
1:14.06
1:14.33

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

GlY

19
5:33.35
6:41.43
7:50.08
8:59.11

17
6:03.46
7:17.92
8:32.92
9:48.03

15
6:30.42
7:48.18
9:06.82

10:26.21

15
6:35.14
7:57.80
9:19.61

10:42.37

14
7:33.54
9:07.21

10:40.37
12:14.74

15
7:52.33
9:30.04

11:06.41
12:44.58

17
8:02.02
9:46.46

11:32.75
13:16.89

17
6:03.46
7:17.92
8:32.92
9:48.03

Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

GKVS SA, SA
1:09.05 900m:
1:08.08 1000m:
1:08.65 1100m:
1:09.03 1200m:
GKVS SA, SA
1:14.42 900m:
1:14.46 1000m:
1:15.00 1100m:
1:15.11 1200m:
Zrinjski, MO
1:17.55 900m:
1:17.76 1000m:
1:18.64 1100m:
1:19.39 1200m:
Zrinjski, MO
1:21.36 900m:
1:22.66 1000m:
1:21.81 1100m:
1:22.76 1200m:
Novi Grad, SA
1:34.63 900m:
1:33.67 1000m:
1:33.16 1100m:
1:34.37 1200m:
Orka, MO
1:38.11 900m:
1:37.71 1000m:
1:36.37 1100m:
1:38.17 1200m:
Pirana, SA
1:44.76 900m:
1:44.44 1000m:
1:46.29 1100m:
1:44.14 1200m:
GKVS SA, SA
1:14.42 900m:
1:14.46 1000m:
1:15.00 1100m:
1:15.11 1200m:

10:06.89
11:14.02
12:21.50
13:28.26

11:02.57
12:17.42
13:32.64
14:46.71

11:45.49
13:04.37
14:23.08
15:42.16

12:03.94
13:25.72
14:45.56
16:05.58

13:47.96
15:21.12
16:55.18
18:28.69

14:22.49
16:00.22

17:37.73
19:14.62

15:01.30
16:45.27
18:31.20
20:15.36

11:02.57
12:17.42
13:32.64
14:46.71

1:07.78
1:07.13
1:07.48
1:06.76

1:14.54
1:14.85
1:15.22
1:14.07

1:19.28
1:18.88
1:18.71
1:19.08

1:21.57
1:21.78
1:19.84
1:20.02

1:33.22
1:33.16
1:34.06
1:33.51

1:37.91
1:37.73

1:37.51
1:36.89

1:44.41
1:43.97
1:45.93
1:44.16

1:14.54
1:14.85
1:15.22
1:14.07

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

16:49.35
1300m: 14:36.87
1400m: 15:44.68
1500m: 16:49.35

18:26.99
1300m: 16:02.67
1400m: 17:17.57
1500m: 18:26.99

19:35.55
1300m: 17:01.36
1400m: 18:19.67
1500m: 19:35.55

20:05.02
1300m: 17:27.09
1400m: 18:48.23
1500m: 20:05.02

22:56.18
1300m: 20:00.80
1400m: 21:30.65
1500m: 22:56.18

23:56.10
1300m: 20:51.60
1400m: 22:27.48
1500m: 23:56.10

25:14.37
1300m: 21:58.68
1400m: 23:41.92
1500m: 25:14.37

18:26.99
1300m: 16:02.67
1400m: 17:17.57
1500m: 18:26.99

642 A
1:08.61
1:07.81
1:04.67

487 B
1:15.96
1:14.90
1:09.42

406 C
1:19.20
1:18.31
1:15.88

377 C
1:21.51
1:21.14
1:16.79

253 D
1:32.11
1:29.85
1:25.53

223 C
1:36.98
1:35.88
1:28.62

190 B
1:43.32
1:43.24
1:32.45

487 B
1:15.96
1:14.90
1:09.42

Ten.: +381 63 549 357
OpraHusaTop:

Balu cajtT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info
(KpaTku nuHk: plivanje.info/sarajevu -3a M06/71a6.-)

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
https://www.pkbosna.ba/

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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XX medunarodni plivacki miting
"SARAJEVU S LJUBAVLJU 2023"

01-02.04.2023., Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina EEEEEEE

Disciplina 15, Muski/M, 1500m Slobodno/Free, B: 17 i 18 godina / 17 and 18 years

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y  Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

2. Muhamed Ablakovié 17  Pirana, SA 25:14.37 190 B
100m: 1:14.59 1:14.59 500m: 8:02.02 1:44.76 900m: 15:01.30 1:44.41 1300m: 21:58.68 1:43.32
200m: 2:51.76 1:37.17 600m: 9:46.46 1:44.44 1000m: 16:45.27 1:43.97 1400m: 23:41.92 1:43.24
300m: 4:34.00 1:42.24 700m: 11:32.75 1:46.29 1100m: 18:31.20 1:45.93 1500m: 25:14.37 1:32.45
400m: 6:17.26 1:43.26 800m: 13:16.89 1:44.14 1200m: 20:15.36 1:44.16

C:15i 16 godina/ 15 and 16 years

1. Lovro Bagari¢ 15  Zrinjski, MO 19:3555 406 C
100m: 1:14.71 1:14.71 500m: 6:30.42 1:17.55 900m: 11:45.49 1:19.28 1300m: 17:01.36 1:19.20
200m: 2:34.69 1:19.98 600m: 7:48.18 1:17.76 1000m: 13:04.37 1:18.88  1400m: 18:19.67 1:18.31
300m: 3:56.82 1:22.13 700m: 9:06.82 1:18.64 1100m: 14:23.08 1:18.71  1500m: 19:35.55 1:15.88
400m: 5:12.87 1:16.05 800m: 10:26.21 1:19.39 1200m: 15:42.16 1:19.08

2. Filip Milo$ 15  Zrinjski, MO 20:05.02 377 C
100m: 1:12.98 1:12.98 500m: 6:35.14 1:21.36 900m: 12:03.94 1:21.57 1300m: 17:27.09 1:21.51
200m: 2:33.30 1:20.32 600m: 7:57.80 1:22.66 1000m: 13:25.72 1:21.78 1400m:; 18:48.23 1:21.14
300m: 3:54.27 1:20.97 700m: 9:19.61 1:21.81 1100m: 14:45.56 1:19.84 1500m: 20:05.02 1:16.79
400m: 5:13.78 1:19.51 800m: 10:42.37 1:22.76 1200m: 16:05.58 1:20.02

3. Adriano Glibié¢ 15 Orka, MO 23:56.10 223 C
100m: 1:29.11 1:29.11 500m: 7:52.33 1:38.11 900m: 14:22.49 1:37.91 1300m: 20:51.60 1:36.98
200m: 3:03.63 1:34.52 600m: 9:30.04 1:37.71 1000m: 16:00.22 1:37.73 1400m: 22:27.48 1:35.88
300m: 4:39.21 1:35.58 700m: 11:06.41 1:36.37 1100m: 17:37.73 1:37.51 1500m: 23:56.10 1:28.62
400m: 6:14.22 1:35.01 800m: 12:44.58 1:38.17 1200m: 19:14.62 1:36.89

Ten.: +381 63 549 357 Balu cajtT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
OpraHusaTop: (KpaTku nuHk: plivanje.info/sarajevu -3a M06/71a6.-) https://www.pkbosna.ba/

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 02.04.2023 14:08 - Strana 2


mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
www.pkbosna.ba/

